ENDODRY™
Storage & Drying System � |  Dry & Store
THE COMPLETE CIRCLE OF PROTECTION
As the global vanguard in infection prevention, only Cantel Medical delivers
the Complete Circle of Protection, a full-value, proactive partnership
dedicated to helping you remove risk, streamline operational efficiencies
and optimize your success.
A Higher Standard for Endoscope Drying and Storage

(190 cm)
ENDODRY™ Cabinet Specifications
ENDODRY™ Cabinet Ordering Information
	 Model Number	 Description
	 DRY-2001, DRY 2002, DRY-2003, DRY-2004**	� ADVANTAGE PLUS™ AER� – Pass-thru model
	 DRY-1001, DRY-1002*  	 ADVANTAGE PLUS AER – Single-side entry
	 DRY-2005, DRY 2006, DRY-2007, DRY-2008* 	 DSD AER Platform – Pass-thru model
	 DRY-1003, DRY-1004* 	 DSD AER Platform – Single-side entry
	 CAS-1000	 Endoscope Transport Cassette
		  21.3˝ (54 cm)
Wet Side     Dry Side
** Available in right or left door swing configurations